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Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Kendal Carey               6 Mineral Point            14.99   4  10
  2 Piper Dolphin              7 Mineral Point            15.00   2   8
  3 Adelyn Wertz               8 Richland Center          15.22   1   6
  4 Aspen Young                8 Ithaca/Weston            15.32   4   5
  5 Olivia Schafer             7 Mineral Point            15.35   4   4
  6 Dezariya Bonds             7 Riverdale                15.48   2   3
  7 Tara Lenzendorf            7 Seneca                   15.51   4   2
  8 Lily Rutherford            7 Seneca                   15.68   3   1
  9 Abbey Finley               8 Mineral Point            16.07   4
 10 Avery Tupper               6 Mineral Point            16.21   2
 11 Kira Furukawa              6 River Valley             16.24   2
 12 Mariia Mohilevska          7 Richland Center          16.37   1
 13 Audrey Coyier              6 Mineral Point            16.40   1
 14 Sophia Rincon              7 River Valley             16.60   2
 15 Taryn Lorenz               8 Seneca                   16.71   4
 16 Quinn Springer             6 River Valley             17.27   2
 17 Klara Gottschall           7 Riverdale                17.29   2
 18 Greta Richter              6 Boscobel                 17.59   3
 19 Ella Fargen                6 Ithaca/Weston            17.68   4
 20 Rachel Heisner             8 Mineral Point            17.77   3
 21 Olivia Fisher              7 Seneca                   18.70   3
 22 Rose Carter                8 Richland Center          18.81   1
 23 Annabelle Anderson         7 Boscobel                 19.59   3
 24 Hayden Pete                6 Mineral Point            19.61   3
 25 Lexie Sibenaller           6 Ithaca/Weston            21.14   4
 26 Annamae Hansel             6 Kickapoo/La Farge        27.50   3

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Colette Dunn               7 Mineral Point            30.03   2  10
  2 Olivia Schafer             7 Mineral Point            33.17   3   8
  3 Allison Adams              7 Riverdale                34.03   2   6
  4 Lylah Barry                8 Ithaca/Weston            34.31   3   5
  5 Johanna Sime               7 Seneca                   35.87   3   4
  6 Olive Lindsey              6 Mineral Point            36.05   1   3
  7 Arya Claeys                8 River Valley             36.27   2   2
  8 Alexis Carter              7 Riverdale                36.46   1   1
  9 Kira Hook                  6 Mineral Point            36.57   2
 10 Greta Richter              6 Boscobel                 36.74   2
 11 Madelyn Collins            6 Boscobel                 37.58   3
 12 Ella Fargen                6 Ithaca/Weston            38.66   3
 13 Sage Bork                  8 Kickapoo/La Farge        40.29   2
 14 Olivia Fisher              7 Seneca                   40.60   3
 15 Kynzie Platten             6 Seneca                   41.25   3
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash
 16 Kaila Layton               7 Ithaca/Weston            41.74   3
 17 Anna Bellmeyer             6 Boscobel                 43.35   1
 18 Annamae Hansel             6 Kickapoo/La Farge        52.70   2

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Ali Morovitz               8 Boscobel               1:11.64   2  10
  2 Avalee Langreck            8 Mineral Point          1:13.66   3   8
  3 Aubrey White-Murphy        7 Kickapoo/La Farge      1:16.82   2   6
  4 Bree Bartels               8 Riverdale              1:19.12   3   5
  5 Stella Leonard             6 Mineral Point          1:20.04   2   4
  6 Olivea Mathews             6 Riverdale              1:22.89   3   3
  7 Olive Lindsey              6 Mineral Point          1:23.12   2   2
  8 Navaeh Weier               6 Mineral Point          1:25.25   2   1
  9 Kira Hook                  6 Mineral Point          1:27.16   3
 10 Tatum Tippett              6 Mineral Point          1:28.15   3
 11 Ella Runde                 7 Mineral Point          1:29.48   2
 12 Tatum McCoy                8 Richland Center        1:31.51   3
 13 Kaila Layton               7 Ithaca/Weston          1:33.21   3
 14 Rose Caya                  6 Seneca                 1:38.08   3
 15 Madelyn Collins            6 Boscobel               1:41.22   2

Girls 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Leona Krome                8 River Valley           2:58.16   10
  2 Lexi Bomkamp               7 Riverdale              2:58.61    8
  3 Tuff Ward                  8 Boscobel               3:08.67    6
  4 Morgen Wayne               8 Boscobel               3:12.29    5
  5 Bree Bartels               8 Riverdale              3:15.27    4
  6 Millie Benson              6 Kickapoo/La Farge      3:21.81    3
  7 Lola Behrens               6 Riverdale              3:34.45    2
  8 Lacy Durst                 6 Richland Center        3:42.70    1

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Margaret Lawless           7 Richland Center        6:04.44   10
  2 Leona Krome                8 River Valley           6:36.80    8
  3 Millie Schneider           8 Riverdale              6:37.35    6
  4 Mercy Fretz                6 Richland Center        6:51.93    5
  5 Hadlee Wilkinson           6 Riverdale              6:56.51    4
  6 Olivea Mathews             6 Riverdale              7:00.09    3
  7 Tuff Ward                  8 Boscobel               7:00.13    2
  8 Ellowyn Pflederer          7 Kickapoo/La Farge      7:33.51    1
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Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Lexie Yager                7 Mineral Point            20.02   2  10
  2 Jenna Hasse                8 Ithaca/Weston            21.29   2   8
  3 Lylah Barry                8 Ithaca/Weston            21.30   2   6
  4 Lucy Howe                  6 River Valley             21.77   2   5
  5 Ceavira Calhoon            7 Kickapoo/La Farge        21.85   1   4
  6 Allison Adams              7 Riverdale                22.08   2   3
  7 Stella Leonard             6 Mineral Point            22.37   2   2
  8 Arya Claeys                8 River Valley             22.52   1   1
  9 Avery Maes                 7 River Valley             22.78   1
 10 Evelyn Milkie              6 Boscobel                 24.78   2
 11 Morgan Wanless             6 Boscobel                 31.72   2

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mineral Point                                       1:01.42   2  10
     1) Piper Dolphin 7                 2) Kinley Swenson 7
     3) Kendal Carey 6                  4) Olivia Schafer 7
  2 Ithaca/Weston                                       1:02.53   2   8
     1) Elise Nelson 6                  2) Madison Hackl 7
     3) Emma Keller 6                   4) Aspen Young 8
  3 River Valley                                        1:05.76   2   6
     1) Autumn Donald 8                 2) Stella Haas 7
     3) Sybil Haas 6                    4) Sophia Rincon 7
  4 Richland Center  'B'                                1:06.00   1   5
     1) Addison Fish 7                  2) Ava Wassinger 8
     3) Baylee Wertz 8                  4) Kimberly Cooke 8
  5 Seneca                                              1:07.12   2   4
     1) Carlee Hammell 7                2) Johanna Sime 7
     3) Lily Rutherford 7               4) Tara Lenzendorf 7
  6 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   1:07.51   2   3
     1) Kathrine Jaynes 6               2) Abrina Hagen 6
     3) Lidy McNamer 6                  4) Hailey Messner 6
  7 River Valley  'B'                                  x1:07.58   1
     1) Kira Furukawa 6                 2) Layne Graham 6
     3) Lucy Howe 6                     4) Ameenah Timpson 6
  8 Boscobel                                            1:07.64   2   2
     1) Quinn Holen 6                   2) Cara Kalish 8
     3) Evelyn Milkie 6                 4) Morgan Wanless 6
  9 Kickapoo/La Farge  'B'                             x1:10.04   2
     1) Emma Nemec 7                    2) Ellowyn Pflederer 7
     3) Makenna Friederick 8            4) Aniyah Ledman 7
 10 Richland Center                                    x1:11.59   1
     1) Macey Nelson 6                  2) Jaycee Kepler 6
     3) Camrynn Keehn 7                 4) Vivien Carley 6
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Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================
    School                                               Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Mineral Point                                       2:07.52   2  10
     1) Lexie Yager 7                   2) Kinley Swenson 7
     3) Abbey Finley 8                  4) Colette Dunn 7
  2 Boscobel                                            2:08.85   2   8
     1) Morgen Wayne 8                  2) Addyson Howell 8
     3) Brynli Brady 7                  4) Kate Morovits 6
  3 Ithaca/Weston                                       2:14.24   2   6
     1) Elise Nelson 6                  2) Jenna Hasse 8
     3) Emma Keller 6                   4) Madison Hackl 7
  4 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   2:18.26   2   5
     1) Litzy Ramirez 7                 2) Kathrine Jaynes 6
     3) Aniyah Ledman 7                 4) Alicia Wirts 8
  5 Riverdale                                           2:20.97   2   4
     1) Braelyn Marabelli 7             2) Klara Gottschall 7
     3) Alexis Carter 7                 4) Dezariya Bonds 7
  6 Richland Center  'B'                                2:25.89   2   3
     1) Ava Wassinger 8                 2) Addison Fish 7
     3) Baylee Wertz 8                  4) Kimberly Cooke 8
  7 Kickapoo/La Farge  'B'                             x2:27.39   1
     1) Emma Nemec 7                    2) Hailey Messner 6
     3) Makenna Friederick 8            4) Ceavira Calhoon 7
  8 Richland Center                                    x2:29.29   1
     1) Adelyn Wertz 8                  2) Mariia Mohilevska 7
     3) Stella Woodhouse 7              4) Bailey Fingerson 7
  9 Richland Center  'C'                               x2:36.63   1
     1) Macey Nelson 6                  2) Jaycee Kepler 6
     3) Lacy Durst 6                    4) Vivien Carley 6
 10 Seneca                                              2:45.62   2   2
     1) Natalie Benzing 6               2) Rose Caya 6
     3) Tenley Ducharme 7               4) Kynzie Platten 6

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
=======================================================================
    School                                               Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Boscobel                                            5:06.57   10
     1) Ali Morovitz 8                  2) Addyson Howell 8
     3) Brynli Brady 7                  4) Kate Morovits 6
      1:10.989 (1:10.989)  2:35.012 (1:24.024)  3:54.069 (1:19.057)  5:06.566 (1:12.498)
  2 Mineral Point                                       5:21.47    8
     1) Avalee Langreck 8               2) Giana Bishell 7
     3) Piper Dolphin 7                 4) Lennie Brunson 6
      1:13.452 (1:13.452)  2:40.170 (1:26.718)  4:00.665 (1:20.495)  5:21.461 (1:20.797)
  3 Riverdale                                           5:24.55    6
     1) Millie Schneider 8              2) Lexi Bomkamp 7
     3) Braelyn Marabelli 7             4) Hadlee Wilkinson 6
      1:19.191 (1:19.191)  2:45.204 (1:26.013)  4:04.544 (1:19.340)  5:24.547 (1:20.004)



AccuRace Timing Services - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  8:51 PM  4/25/2025  Page 5
Riverdale Middle School Invitational

Riverdale High School
Muscoda, Wisconsin  - 4/25/2025

Results

....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
  4 Richland Center                                     5:36.71    5
     1) Mercy Fretz 6                   2) Camrynn Keehn 7
     3) Bailey Fingerson 7              4) Margaret Lawless 7
      1:22.730 (1:22.730)  2:54.935 (1:32.205)  4:27.354 (1:32.419)  5:36.709 (1:09.355)
  5 Kickapoo/La Farge                                   5:44.06    4
     1) Lidy McNamer 6                  2) Abrina Hagen 6
     3) Litzy Ramirez 7                 4) Millie Benson 6
      1:34.012 (1:34.012)  2:55.767 (1:21.755)  4:22.690 (1:26.923)  5:44.051 (1:21.362)

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Aubrey White-Murphy        7 Kickapoo/La Farge      4-08.00   10
  2 Piper Dolphin              7 Mineral Point          4-02.00    8
  3 Alicia Wirts               8 Kickapoo/La Farge     J4-02.00    6
  4 Stella Woodhouse           7 Richland Center        4-00.00    5
  5 Jenna Hasse                8 Ithaca/Weston          3-10.00    3
  5 Olivia Fisher              7 Seneca                 3-10.00    3
  5 Avery Maes                 7 River Valley           3-10.00    3
  8 Giana Bishell              7 Mineral Point         J3-10.00    1
  9 Dezariya Bonds             7 Riverdale              3-08.00
  9 Bailey Fingerson           7 Richland Center        3-08.00
  9 Madelyn Collins            6 Boscobel               3-08.00
  9 Braelyn Marabelli          7 Riverdale              3-08.00
 -- Natalie Benzing            6 Seneca                      NH

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Paige Karnopp              7 Boscobel               5-00.00   10
 -- Alexis Carter              7 Riverdale                   NH
 -- Olivea Mathews             6 Riverdale                   NH
 -- Hailey Messner             6 Kickapoo/La Farge           NH

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Kate Morovits              6 Boscobel              12-03.25   10
  2 Colette Dunn               7 Mineral Point         11-10.25    8
  3 Aspen Young                8 Ithaca/Weston         11-10.00    6
  4 Tara Lenzendorf            7 Seneca                11-09.00    5
  5 Allison Adams              7 Riverdale             11-06.25    4
  6 Madison Hackl              7 Ithaca/Weston         11-05.75    3
  7 Adelyn Wertz               8 Richland Center       10-09.50    2
  8 Tuff Ward                  8 Boscobel              10-07.75    1
  9 Kinley Swenson             7 Mineral Point         10-05.50
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....Girls Long Jump
 10 Baylee Wertz               8 Richland Center       10-04.25
 11 Lily Rutherford            7 Seneca                 9-09.25
 12 Lucy Howe                  6 River Valley           9-09.00
 13 Millie Benson              6 Kickapoo/La Farge      9-07.50
 14 Emma Nemec                 7 Kickapoo/La Farge      9-04.25
 15 Avery Tupper               6 Mineral Point          9-00.50
 16 Hadlee Wilkinson           6 Riverdale              8-09.25
 17 Quinn Springer             6 River Valley           8-06.25
 18 Rose Caya                  6 Seneca                 8-03.25
 19 Natalie Benzing            6 Seneca                 7-02.75
 20 Lola Behrens               6 Riverdale              7-00.75

Girls Triple Jump
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
  1 Aubrey White-Murphy        7 Kickapoo/La Farge     29-02.00   10
  2 Ali Morovitz               8 Boscobel              27-09.50    8
  3 Morgen Wayne               8 Boscobel              25-09.50    6
  4 Elise Nelson               6 Ithaca/Weston         25-02.50    5
  5 Alicia Wirts               8 Kickapoo/La Farge     24-06.00    4
  6 Ella Fargen                6 Ithaca/Weston         23-00.50    3

Girls Shot Put
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Addyson Howell             8 Boscobel              30-03.00   2  10
  2 Mckenzie Tamling           8 Boscobel              25-05.50   2   8
  3 Rachel Heisner             8 Mineral Point         25-03.00   2   6
  4 Kimberly Cooke             8 Richland Center       22-03.50   2   5
  5 Stella Haas                7 River Valley          21-01.25   1   4
  6 Tatum McCoy                8 Richland Center       20-07.75   1   3
  7 Sage Bork                  8 Kickapoo/La Farge     20-02.75   1   2
  8 Hayden Pete                6 Mineral Point         19-09.50   2   1
  9 Tenley Ducharme            7 Seneca                19-03.50   1
 10 Bree Bartels               8 Riverdale             18-05.50   1
 11 Ella Zelhofer              7 Kickapoo/La Farge     17-06.00   2
 11 Sybil Haas                 6 River Valley          17-06.00   1
 13 Taryn Lorenz               8 Seneca                17-03.75   2
 14 Kynzie Platten             6 Seneca                16-00.25   1
 15 Harper Joy                 8 Seneca                14-10.00   2
 16 Ruby Syvrud                7 Mineral Point         14-02.50   2
 17 Lexie Sibenaller           6 Ithaca/Weston         12-02.50   1
 18 Aydin Kloehn               7 Ithaca/Weston         11-02.25   1
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Girls Discus Throw
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Rachel Heisner             8 Mineral Point            59-11   1  10
  2 Stella Leonard             6 Mineral Point            58-09   1   8
  3 Hayden Pete                6 Mineral Point            58-07   2   6
  4 Ruby Syvrud                7 Mineral Point            56-03   2   5
  5 Mckenzie Tamling           8 Boscobel                 47-02   1   4
  6 Carlee Hammell             7 Seneca                   46-07   2   3
  7 Aniyah Ledman              7 Kickapoo/La Farge        43-00   2   2
  8 Lylah Barry                8 Ithaca/Weston            41-01   1   1
  9 Zoey Ballweg               7 River Valley             40-11   2
 10 Harper Joy                 8 Seneca                   39-03   2
 11 Josephine Lemieux          7 Boscobel                 32-10   1
 12 Layne Graham               6 River Valley             32-04   1
 12 Rose Carter                8 Richland Center          32-04   1
 14 Ella Zelhofer              7 Kickapoo/La Farge        30-10   2
 15 Aydin Kloehn               7 Ithaca/Weston            27-07   1
=========================================================================================
                        Women - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mineral Point              151        2) Boscobel                  100
    3) Riverdale                   62        4) Kickapoo/La Farge          60
    5) Ithaca/Weston               59        6) Richland Center            50
    7) River Valley                39        8) Seneca                     24
=========================================================================================
                          Men - Team Rankings - 15 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Mineral Point              136        2) Boscobel                   87
    3) Kickapoo/La Farge           70        4) Riverdale                  67
    5) Richland Center             60        6) Ithaca/Weston              54
    7) River Valley                42        8) Seneca                     34


